Children’s Centre Have Your Say sessions


	Date:
	Time :
	Centre:



	Monday 24th February
	10:00-11:30 
	Eastover CC

	
	18:00-19:30


	Jigsaw (Barwick & Stoford)

	
	18:00-19:30


	Woolavington (the Pavilion)

	Tuesday 25th February
	13:30-15:00


	Street CC

	
	15:30-17:00
	Langport CC

	
	18:00-19:30


	Dulverton CC

All Saints Primary

	
	18:00-19:30


	Eastover CC

	Wednesday 26th February
	9:30-11:00


	Jigsaw (Barwick & Stoford)

	
	9:30-11:00


	Nether Stowey CC

	
	18:00-19:30


	Burnham CC

	Thursday 27th February 
	18:00-19:30


	Langport CC

	
	18:00-19:30


	Street CC

	Friday 28th February
	10:00-11:30


	Dulverton CC

All Saints Primary

	
	9:30-11:00
	Burnham CC

	
	13:30-15:00
	Woolavington (the Pavilion)

	
	18:00-19:30
	Nether Stowey CC

	Monday 3rd March
	18:00-19:30
	Fledglings CC

	Tuesday 4th March
	18:00-19:30
	Wells CC

	Wednesday 5th March
	14:00-15:30
	Fledglings CC

	Thursday 6th March
	9:30-11:00
	Wells CC

	
	18:00-19:30
	Crewkerne CC 

	Friday 7th March
	14:00-15:30
	Crewkerne CC

	Wednesday 26th March
	18:00 – 19:30
	The Valley CC (Cheddar)

	Thursday 27th March
	18:00 – 19:30
	Ile Valley CC (Ilminster)

	Friday 28th March
	10:00 – 11:30
	Ile Valley CC (Ilminster)

	Monday 31st March
	13:30 – 15:00
	The Valley CC (Cheddar)

	Wednesday 2nd April
	18:00 – 19:30
	Wiveliscombe CC

	Thursday 3rd April
	09:30 – 11:00
	Wiveliscombe CC

	
	18:00 – 19:30
	Bishops Lydeard CC

	Friday 4th April
	9:30 – 11:00
	Bishops Lydeard CC

	Tuesday 6th May
	18:00 – 19:30
	Castle Cary CC

	Friday 9th May
	9:30 – 11:00
	Castle Cary CC

	Wednesday 14th May
	18:00 – 19:30
	The Villages CC (Creech St. Michael)

	Friday 16th May
	9:30 – 11:00
	The Villages CC (Creech St. Michael)


Information Sessions are also being held during the 9 week consultation for The Mill in Chilcompton. These sessions are being held on 30th April from 6.00 – 7.30pm and 30th May from 1.30 – 3.00pm and will take a similar format to the Have Your Say sessions held for other centres. A survey is available to complete online, information can be found here: http://www.somerset.gov.uk/ childrens-centres/. The consultation runs from Wednesday 14th April until Wednesday 18th June.
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